
Town of Belmont 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT FEES FOR LICENSES - PERMITS - SERVICES 

ANIMAUPoultry 
BODY ART: 

Practitioner 
Establishment 

BODYWORK: 
Individual 
Establishment 

BURIAL PERMIT 
DAY/RECREATIONAL CAMP: 

1-99 Campers Enrolled 
100-300 Campers Enrolled 

Fees as of January 1, 2016 

Greater than 300 Campers Enrolled 
DUMPSTER: 

Permanent 
Temporary 

ELECTRIC SANDING CONTRACTOR PERMIT 
FOOD SERVICE: 
Catering Registration {temporary) 
Catering Establishment 
Farmer's Market 
Hall 
Ice Cream Truck/Mobile Food Truck 
Religious Kitchen: 

Member use only 
Rented for functions 

Residential Kitchen 
Restaurant: 

Seats 0-25 
26-50 
51 and up 
Additional Catering or HACCP plan with other license 

RETAIL FOOD/BAKERY: 
Convenience Store no deli 
Convenience Store with deli 
Establishment with deli, bakery, supermarket 
Small-medium markeUretail/deli 
Small, Packaged Food, limited: Pharmacy, Gas Station, Theater 
Stand-atone bakery 
Wholesalefdistribution 
Food Service re-inspection fee 

2nd re-inspection 
Review of Plans for new/renovated food service establishment 

Minor Renovations 
Major RenovationsfNew Owners 
Revision of plan already submitted 

SCHOOLS 
SEASONAL 
TEMPORARY: 

Commercial 
Fund-raising event for non-profit group 

FUNERAL DIRECTOR 
HOUSING INSPECTION {Voucher requesVOwner request) 
RECOMBINANT DNA & INFECTIOUS AGENTS : 

Initial License 
Renewal 

RUBBISH/SEPT AGE/GREASE 
SHARPS CONTAINER purchase and disposal {Belmont residents only) 
SHARPS DISPOSAL {Belmont residents only) 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE: 

Installer's Permit 
Percolation TesVDeep Hole Observation 
Review of Septic System plans 
Disposal System Construction Permit 

SWIMMING POOLS : 

$ 35.00 

$ 50.00 
$100.00 

s15o.oo 2015 NOV I 8 PH 3: 2 l 
$300.00 
$ 10.00 

$175.00 
$200.00 
$250.00 

$100.00 
$ 35.00 
$ 50.00 

$ 25.00 
$100.00 
$ 50.00 
s 50.00 
$150.00 

No Charge 
s 50.00 
s 75.00 

$155.00 
$175.00 
$225.00 
s 50.00 

$125.00 
$150.00 
$500.00 
$175.00 
s 40.00 
$250.00 
$125.00 
s 50.00 
$100.00 

$100.00 
$125.00 
$ 75.00 
$125.00 
$ 75.00 

$ 50.00 
$ 15.00 
$ 50.00 
$150.00 

$200.00 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$ 15.00 
$ 10.00 

$ 50.00 
$125.00 
$ 75.00 
$ 75.00 

$100.00 
$ 50.00 
$125.00 

s 50.00 
$ 25.00 
s 15.00 
$150.00 
$ 50.00 
$100.00 
s 50.00 


